
A1 86358EPZ3 516,220,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A

A2 86358EQA7 107,845,000.00 81,568,820.08 7,070,250.04 0.00 0.00 74,498,570.04 439,655.94 0.00 N/A

A3 86358EQB5/U85994AJ7 325,647,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A

A4 86358EQC3/U85994AK4 409,706,000.00 40,616,826.93 8,154,996.44 0.00 0.00 32,461,830.50 206,638.11 0.00 N/A

A5 86358EQD1/U85994AL2 60,708,000.00 60,708,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,708,000.00 315,529.83 0.00 N/A

A6 86358EQE9/U85994AM0 129,808,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A

A7 86358EQF6/U85994AN8 143,582,000.00 33,074,449.50 2,596,931.88 0.00 0.00 30,477,517.61 168,569.44 0.00 N/A

A8 86358EQG4/U85994AP3 21,686,000.00 21,686,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,686,000.00 113,706.93 0.00 N/A

M1 86358EQH2/U85994AQ1 37,458,000.00 37,458,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,458,000.00 198,808.33 0.00 N/A

M2 86358EQJ8/U85994AR9 54,216,000.00 54,216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,216,000.00 288,248.40 0.00 N/A

M3 86358EQK5/U85994AS7 29,572,000.00 29,572,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,572,000.00 158,308.77 0.00 N/A

M4 86358EQL3/U85994AT5 23,658,000.00 23,658,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,658,000.00 131,853.92 0.00 N/A

M5 86358EQM1/U85994AU2 21,686,000.00 21,686,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,686,000.00 121,260.88 0.00 N/A

M6 86358EQN9/U85994AV0 19,715,000.00 19,715,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,715,000.00 110,962.59 0.00 N/A

M7 86358EQP4/U85994AW8 13,800,000.00 13,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,800,000.00 83,743.00 0.00 N/A

M8 86358EQQ2/U85994AX6 14,786,000.00 14,786,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,786,000.00 91,081.76 0.00 N/A

M9 86358EQR0/U85994AY4 15,772,000.00 15,772,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,772,000.00 99,608.34 0.00 N/A

B 86358EQS8/U85994AZ1 15,772,000.00 15,772,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,772,000.00 99,608.34 0.00 N/A

X 9ABST7562 9,858,185.74 8,099,122.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,682,965.63 0.00 0.00 N/A

P 9ABST7588 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 64,312.53 0.00 N/A

R 9ABST7570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A

Total 1,971,495,285.74 492,188,318.51 17,822,178.36 0.00 0.00 473,949,983.78 2,691,897.11 0.00

Total P&I Payment 20,514,075.47

Interest Payment (2)
Interest 

Adjustment
Pass-Through 

Rate

(1) N denotes notional balance not included in total (2) Accrued Interest plus/minus Interest Adjustment minus Deferred Interest equals Interest Payment

Principal Payment

Principal 
Adjustment or 

Loss
Deferred 
Interest

Ending Certificate 
BalanceClass CUSIP

Original Face 
Value (1)

Beginning 
Certificate 

Balance
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A1 86358EPZ3 516,220,000.00 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 N/A

A2 86358EQA7 107,845,000.00 756.352358292 65.559367982 0.000000000 0.000000000 690.792990310 4.076739209 0.000000000 N/A

A3 86358EQB5/U85994AJ7 325,647,000.00 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 N/A

A4 86358EQC3/U85994AK4 409,706,000.00 99.136519675 19.904508208 0.000000000 0.000000000 79.232011491 0.504357051 0.000000000 N/A

A5 86358EQD1/U85994AL2 60,708,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.197500000 0.000000000 N/A

A6 86358EQE9/U85994AM0 129,808,000.00 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 N/A

A7 86358EQF6/U85994AN8 143,582,000.00 230.352338733 18.086750985 0.000000000 0.000000000 212.265587678 1.174029057 0.000000000 N/A

A8 86358EQG4/U85994AP3 21,686,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.243333487 0.000000000 N/A

M1 86358EQH2/U85994AQ1 37,458,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.307499867 0.000000000 N/A

M2 86358EQJ8/U85994AR9 54,216,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.316666667 0.000000000 N/A

M3 86358EQK5/U85994AS7 29,572,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.353333221 0.000000000 N/A

M4 86358EQL3/U85994AT5 23,658,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.573333333 0.000000000 N/A

M5 86358EQM1/U85994AU2 21,686,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.591666513 0.000000000 N/A

M6 86358EQN9/U85994AV0 19,715,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 5.628333249 0.000000000 N/A

M7 86358EQP4/U85994AW8 13,800,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 6.068333333 0.000000000 N/A

M8 86358EQQ2/U85994AX6 14,786,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 6.160000000 0.000000000 N/A

M9 86358EQR0/U85994AY4 15,772,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 6.315517373 0.000000000 N/A

B 86358EQS8/U85994AZ1 15,772,000.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 6.315517373 0.000000000 N/A

X 9ABST7562 9,858,185.74 821.563136829 0.000000000 42.214295914 0.000000000 779.348840916 0.000000000 0.000000000 N/A

P 9ABST7588 100.00 1000.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 1000.000000000 643125.300000000 0.000000000 N/A

R 9ABST7570 0.00 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 0.000000000 N/A

Interest Adjustment* Next Rate **

* Per $1,000 of Original Face Value    ** Estimated

Upper Tier REMIC

Class CUSIP
Original Face 

Value 
Beginning Certificate 

Balance *
Principal Payment 

*

Principal 
Adjustment or 

Loss Deferred Interest *
Ending Certificate 

Balance * Interest Payment *
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